Vegghboks

Veggboks 8-lop Gra Enkel

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Halogenfri:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):
Pakningsantall:

1202566
7021987900711
79007

QISIIe:

Polypropylen (PP)
Ja

Innendears
8-lgp

144

109

66
0.129/0.11

144 x 109 x 66
48

@71 mm

56 mm

7021987900711
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